Position

Middle School Princi

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Middle Scho

Counselor

Ms Asst Principal

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher - Ist- Inter

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher - Ist- Inter

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Total Wages

$120,150

$103,592

$98,427

$97,989

$96,792

$96,031

$95,446

$95,043

$94,370

$94,146

$94,141

$94,027

$93,368

$92,497

$92,468

$92,194

$91,553

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,829

$22,138

$22,283

$22,086

$22,453

$22,675

$22,210

$22,355

$22,138

$22,283

$22,210

$22,283

$22,355

$22,138

$22,138

$22,355

$22,138



Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Counselor

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sh/Sdc

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

$91,443

$91,274

$91,062

$91,003

$90,139

$89,565

$88,526

$88,475

$87,912

$87,906

$87,779

$87,464

$86,841

$85,064

$80,911

$76,919

$76,444

$73,063

$22,138

$22,284

$22,283

$21,944

$22,355

$22,138

$22,210

$21,946

$21,946

$22,138

$22,164

$22,138

$8,734

$21,946

$21,271

$21,271

$21,102

$20,635



Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher, Sh/Autism

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Middle Scho

Secondary Secretary

School Outreach Liai

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Int Clerk Typist

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Guidance Technician

Tchr Aide (Sh)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

$71,846

$70,087

$68,090

$66,152

$62,850

$61,550

$60,912

$53,554

$52,912

$50,073

$46,226

$44,565

$36,279

$35,827

$33,511

$29,727

$26,786

$25,106

$20,435

$20,605

$20,145

$20,359

$6,987

$19,925

$19,929

$18,865

$19,252

$19,081

$18,791

$19,905

$19,000

$17,664

$18,734

$18,321

$18,077

$2,536



Community Aide

Tchr Aide (Sh)

Bilingual Aide

Tchr Aide (Sh)

Int Attendance Clerk

Tchr Aide (Sh)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Int Attendance Clerk

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

College Tutor

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

Southridge Middle
School

$22,296

$21,799

$21,424

$19,915

$19,320

$16,002

$15,416

$12,547

$8,950

$5,597

$4,972

$2,780

$7,137

$12,251

$3,430

$16,930

$7.317

$1,739

$6,335

$6,363

$735

$641

$569

$0



