Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Princi		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$120,150	\$24,829
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$103,592	\$22,138
Teacher, Sped-Rsp		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$98,427	\$22,283
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$97,989	\$22,086
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$96,792	\$22,453
Ms Asst Principal		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$96,031	\$22,675
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$95,446	\$22,210
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$95,043	\$22,355
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$94,370	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$94,146	\$22,283
Teacher - Ist- Inter		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$94,141	\$22,210
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$94,027	\$22,283
Teacher - Ist- Inter		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$93,368	\$22,355
Teacher, Sped-M/M		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$92,497	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$92,468	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$92,194	\$22,355
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$91,553	\$22,138

Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$91,443	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$91,274	\$22,284
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$91,062	\$22,283
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$91,003	\$21,944
Counselor	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$90,139	\$22,355
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$89,565	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$88,526	\$22,210
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$88,475	\$21,946
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$87,912	\$21,946
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$87,906	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$87,779	\$22,164
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$87,464	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$86,841	\$8,734
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$85,064	\$21,946
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$80,911	\$21,271
Teacher, Sh/Sdc	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$76,919	\$21,271
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$76,444	\$21,102
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$73,063	\$20,635

Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$71,846	\$20,435
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$70,087	\$20,605
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$68,090	\$20,145
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$66,152	\$20,359
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$62,850	\$6,987
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$61,550	\$19,925
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$60,912	\$19,929
Teacher, Sh/Autism	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$53,554	\$18,865
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$52,912	\$19,252
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$50,073	\$19,081
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$46,226	\$18,791
Secondary Secretary	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$44,565	\$19,905
School Outreach Liai	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$36,279	\$19,000
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$35,827	\$17,664
Int Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$33,511	\$18,734
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$29,727	\$18,321
Guidance Technician	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$26,786	\$18,077
Tchr Aide (Sh)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$25,106	\$2,536

Community Aide	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$22,296	\$7,137
Tchr Aide (Sh)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$21,799	\$12,251
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$21,424	\$3,430
Tchr Aide (Sh)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$19,915	\$16,930
Int Attendance Clerk	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$19,320	\$7,317
Tchr Aide (Sh)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$16,002	\$1,739
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$15,416	\$6,335
Int Attendance Clerk	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$12,547	\$6,363
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$8,950	\$735
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$5,597	\$641
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$4,972	\$569
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Southridge Middle School	\$2,780	\$0